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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

NMR spectrum
Appearance(C129718)
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John Su
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-10-08 10:40:28

2025-10-07 10:40:28
CHIR-98014
252935-94-7

98%

L2118031

C129718

282243

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

Conforms to Structure
White to brown powder

Result

98.96500 %

Conforms to Structure
White to brown powder
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